<@, SERVICE PARTS LIST[ssi5s-02-0100

BENCH BASE FOR 5240-8 GRINDER  [“%ee, L2,
Starting ' WIRING INSTR.
Catalog No.| 5269

Seriol No.

Both Model and Serial No. must be furnished to obtain correct parts.

| —®

"

OIO

ILLUSTRATED PARTS

PART NO. DESCRIPTION

28-06-0501 Grinder Bench Base

06-55-1500 1/4-20 Hex, Nut

06-97-3800 1/4 1.D.x1/16 W. Spring Lock Washer (2)
44-85-0130 Tool Rest

06-10-0400 1/4-20x1/2 Carriage Bolt
42-36-0380 Tool Rest Bracket

06-75-0100 1/4-20x3/4 Hex. Hd. Cap Screw
06-97-3800 See No. 3

44-14-0070 Connecting Link

-n
VENOUVAWN— &

10 42-32-0080 Chain Adjusting Bolt

1A 06-59-1000 3/8-16 Thr'd. Chain Adj. Bolt Wing Nut

12 45-88-5260 3/8x7/8x1/16 Chain Adj. Bolt Washer

13 42-60-0050 Chain

14 45-58-0080 Chain Fastening Stud

15 42-60-0060 Cradle Chain Assembly

16 12-30-4200 Name Plate

17 06-77-0400 No. 4x3/16 Driv-in Name Plate Screws (2)

Prices are subject to change without notice. Our Minimum charge is $1.00 NET.

MILWAUKEE ELECTRIC TODL CcORP, 13135 West Lisbon Road « Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005



